
Scorecard
Hosted By: Murray St.

Date: Jan. 19, 2024 - Jan. 21, 2024
Location: Murray, KY

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Murray St. 2338 2379 4717

2 Kentucky 2332 2380 4712

3 Jacksonville St. 2338 2365 4703

4 North Georgia 2304 2353 4657

5 Alabama Birmingham 2263 2323 4586

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 589 598 1187

2 Scott Patterson Murray St. 585 596 1181

3 Elysa Walter North Georgia 587 594 1181

4 Frans Rasmusson Jacksonville St. 588 593 1181

5 Allison Henry Murray St. 585 594 1179

6 John Blanton Murray St. 585 593 1178

7 Sam Burrow Jacksonville St. 585 593 1178

8 Braden Peiser Kentucky 582 595 1177

9 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 580 594 1174

10 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 581 593 1174

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 589 598 1187

2 Frans Rasmusson Jacksonville St. 588 593 1181

3 Zach Jackson Murray St. 588 584 1172

4 Elysa Walter North Georgia 587 594 1181

5 Scott Patterson Murray St. 585 596 1181

6 Allison Henry Murray St. 585 594 1179

7 John Blanton Murray St. 585 593 1178

8 Sam Burrow Jacksonville St. 585 593 1178



9 Clark McWhorter Jacksonville St. 584 580 1164

10 Alok Joarder Murray St. 583 586 1169

11 Grace Foley Murray St. 583 580 1163

12 Braden Peiser Kentucky 582 595 1177

13 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 581 593 1174

14 Lars Lilleng Jacksonville St. 581 589 1170

15 Alysa Yancey North Georgia 581 581 1162

16 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 580 594 1174

17 Martin Voss Kentucky 580 593 1173

18 Emma Lawrence Murray St. 580 585 1165

19 Kim Jettenberg Jacksonville St. 579 583 1162

20 Annie Iannotti Jacksonville St. 578 590 1168

21 Matias Kiuru Murray St. 577 596 1173

22 Maya Cameron North Georgia 577 589 1166

23 AJ Hotko Kentucky 577 581 1158

24 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 576 592 1168

25 Amy Kohan Alabama Birmingham 576 582 1158

26 Jersey Wilson Jacksonville St. 574 575 1149

27 Caroline Martin Murray St. 573 594 1167

28 Kayla Kalenza Kentucky 572 588 1160

29 Christopher Comstock Alabama Birmingham 572 576 1148

30 Debi Weiser Jacksonville St. 567 577 1144

31 Noelle Meals Murray St. 566 580 1146

32 Emily Marne Kentucky 561 577 1138

33 Courtney Allison North Georgia 559 580 1139

34 Brent Ling Alabama Birmingham 558 576 1134

35 Meghan McLaughlin Alabama Birmingham 557 581 1138

36 Madison Kennedy North Georgia 557 570 1127

37 Gracie Turk Alabama Birmingham 550 584 1134

38 Claire Vonderau Alabama Birmingham 545 565 1110

39 Emily Buck Alabama Birmingham 539 569 1108

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 589 598 1187

2 Scott Patterson Murray St. 585 596 1181

3 Matias Kiuru Murray St. 577 596 1173

4 Braden Peiser Kentucky 582 595 1177



5 Elysa Walter North Georgia 587 594 1181

6 Allison Henry Murray St. 585 594 1179

7 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 580 594 1174

8 Caroline Martin Murray St. 573 594 1167

9 Frans Rasmusson Jacksonville St. 588 593 1181

10 John Blanton Murray St. 585 593 1178

11 Sam Burrow Jacksonville St. 585 593 1178

12 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 581 593 1174

13 Martin Voss Kentucky 580 593 1173

14 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 576 592 1168

15 Annie Iannotti Jacksonville St. 578 590 1168

16 Lars Lilleng Jacksonville St. 581 589 1170

17 Maya Cameron North Georgia 577 589 1166

18 Jaden Fraser North Georgia 0 589 589

19 Kayla Kalenza Kentucky 572 588 1160

20 Alok Joarder Murray St. 583 586 1169

21 Emma Lawrence Murray St. 580 585 1165

22 Zach Jackson Murray St. 588 584 1172

23 Gracie Turk Alabama Birmingham 550 584 1134

24 Kim Jettenberg Jacksonville St. 579 583 1162

25 Amy Kohan Alabama Birmingham 576 582 1158

26 Alysa Yancey North Georgia 581 581 1162

27 AJ Hotko Kentucky 577 581 1158

28 Meghan McLaughlin Alabama Birmingham 557 581 1138

29 Clark McWhorter Jacksonville St. 584 580 1164

30 Grace Foley Murray St. 583 580 1163

31 Noelle Meals Murray St. 566 580 1146

32 Courtney Allison North Georgia 559 580 1139

33 Debi Weiser Jacksonville St. 567 577 1144

34 Emily Marne Kentucky 561 577 1138

35 Christopher Comstock Alabama Birmingham 572 576 1148

36 Brent Ling Alabama Birmingham 558 576 1134

37 Jersey Wilson Jacksonville St. 574 575 1149

38 Madison Kennedy North Georgia 557 570 1127

39 Emily Buck Alabama Birmingham 539 569 1108

40 Corbin Jockers North Georgia 0 566 566

41 Claire Vonderau Alabama Birmingham 545 565 1110



42 Lindsey Slaten North Georgia 0 558 558

Smallbore Air Rifle

Alabama Birmingham K1K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Emily Buck 89 84 96 97 85 88 539  93 96 95 96 92 97 569 1108

Christopher Comstock 94 94 99 100 94 91 572  97 95 95 97 97 95 576 1148

Amy Kohan 96 91 99 98 97 95 576  99 97 97 94 98 97 582 1158

Brent Ling 93 92 95 97 87 94 558  97 94 97 95 97 96 576 1134

Meghan McLaughlin 94 91 94 97 91 90 557  96 99 99 96 95 96 581 1138

Gracie Turk 90 92 92 97 87 92 550  99 95 97 100 97 96 584 1134

Claire Vonderau 91 95 97 93 82 87 545  95 95 97 97 88 93 565 1110

 2263  2323 4586

Jacksonville St. K1K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Sam Burrow 99 96 100 97 99 94 585  99 100 97 100 98 99 593 1178

Annie Iannotti 97 93 100 97 96 95 578  98 98 99 98 98 99 590 1168

Kim Jettenberg 96 97 99 99 93 95 579  97 97 98 95 98 98 583 1162

Lars Lilleng 96 97 99 99 96 94 581  97 99 99 99 98 97 589 1170

Clark McWhorter 97 98 99 100 95 95 584  95 96 98 98 98 95 580 1164

Frans Rasmusson 98 97 100 98 97 98 588  99 97 98 99 100 100 593 1181

Debi Weiser 93 96 95 98 90 95 567  94 99 98 95 94 97 577 1144

Jersey Wilson 95 95 98 99 92 95 574  97 93 98 94 96 97 575 1149

 2338  2365 4703

Kentucky K1K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Allison Buesseler 97 98 98 99 93 95 580  98 100 100 98 99 99 594 1174

Sofia Ceccarello 98 97 100 100 95 99 589  100 100 100 98 100 100 598 1187

AJ Hotko 97 96 98 97 93 96 577  98 95 98 96 97 97 581 1158

Kayla Kalenza 97 96 98 97 90 94 572  97 96 98 99 99 99 588 1160

Emily Marne 90 96 99 97 91 88 561  95 96 95 95 99 97 577 1138

Braden Peiser 99 97 98 97 97 94 582  99 99 100 100 99 98 595 1177

Emmie Sellers 97 97 96 98 95 98 581  99 97 97 100 100 100 593 1174

Jaden Thompson 91 95 97 99 97 97 576  98 99 98 100 99 98 592 1168

Martin Voss 94 93 100 100 98 95 580  98 99 99 99 100 98 593 1173

 2332  2380 4712



Murray St. K1K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

John Blanton 98 98 100 98 96 95 585  99 98 98 99 99 100 593 1178

Grace Foley 98 98 98 100 93 96 583  96 96 98 98 95 97 580 1163

Allison Henry 98 97 99 99 97 95 585  99 100 99 99 100 97 594 1179

Zach Jackson 99 98 100 100 96 95 588  96 99 98 96 96 99 584 1172

Alok Joarder 96 98 96 99 97 97 583  99 98 98 97 97 97 586 1169

Matias Kiuru 96 96 99 99 95 92 577  98 100 99 100 99 100 596 1173

Emma Lawrence 95 95 98 99 95 98 580  98 99 95 97 98 98 585 1165

Caroline Martin 94 92 97 97 97 96 573  98 100 98 98 100 100 594 1167

Noelle Meals 94 95 95 97 93 92 566  97 92 100 97 99 95 580 1146

Scott Patterson 97 98 98 97 98 97 585  100 99 99 98 100 100 596 1181

 2338  2379 4717

North Georgia K1K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Courtney Allison 95 93 92 98 93 88 559  97 99 98 95 95 96 580 1139

Maya Cameron 95 96 100 97 95 94 577  98 95 98 99 99 100 589 1166

Jaden Fraser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  97 97 98 98 99 100 589 589

Corbin Jockers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  96 93 92 97 94 94 566 566

Madison Kennedy 95 88 97 98 90 89 557  95 98 93 95 93 96 570 1127

Lindsey Slaten 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  93 93 95 96 92 89 558 558

Elysa Walter 98 98 98 99 99 95 587  100 98 98 99 100 99 594 1181

Alysa Yancey 99 98 97 99 96 92 581  95 97 97 97 98 97 581 1162

 2304  2353 4657


